
Recurve Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Royen Laurent FOA 269 279 548 25 20

2 Sebille Sebastien SSK 263 277 540 24 21

3 Verlinden Leandre ACB 258 252 510 11 24

4 Luis Dinis GAU 261 238 499 15 20

5 Tenret Kevin GSR 243 253 496 11 21

6 Sepulchre Damien FAO 225 241 466 1 20

Recurve Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Thomassin Charles ACB 273 270 543 23 19

2 Vandenhoofden Bernard FAO 263 273 536 21 19

3 Pennewaert Peter GSW 270 261 531 22 19

4 Delvigne Olivier LAW 269 260 529 16 30

5 Berck Brederick ADS 263 264 527 14 26

6 Tulumello Hogo ADS 251 266 517 17 18

7 Arguelles Antonio ABA 262 254 516 21 13

8 Cottens David RCM 259 239 498 9 26

9 Ledant Bruno SSK 255 236 491 7 23

10 Stevenne Alain ACG 246 242 488 15 12

11 Bernaert Alain GAU 238 248 486 5 21

12 Deshorme Michel SSK 255 225 480 8 16

13 Brahy Benoit LIE 218 205 423 4 14

14 Tomasovzski Istvan SSK 212 204 416 3 14

15 Lambert Daniel AVB 205 184 389 5 4

16 Strubbe Benny ABA 181 185 366 3 8

17 Vancauter Christophe ANT 0 0 0

Compound Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Cauwe Michael GSR 296 296 592 52 8

2 Van Elven Cedric FAO 289 285 574 34 26

3 Verhoeven Sebastien GSR 282 290 572 32 28

4 Vandercleyen Benoit RCM 281 284 565 25 35

5 Vens Samuel AVB 274 271 545 13 39

Compound Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Bottiau David CMA 288 284 572 35 24

2 Braem Pascal ANT 283 288 571 34 24

3 Denayer Sébastien GSR 284 287 571 31 29

4 Vanderveken Yves SSC 279 280 559 20 39

5 Galan Chrisrtian AVB 281 275 556 19 39

6 Van Trichtveldt Denis ECA 274 274 548 22 34

7 Ianieri Angelo AVB 254 259 513 7 40

8 Dubois Marc LIE 178 193 371 2 9
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Recurve Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Stas Melody GSR 218 230 448 5 13

Recurve Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Maertens Catherine GSR 261 245 506 7 26

2 Thirot Wivine ABA 235 220 455 8 10

Compound Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Prieels Sarah GSR 287 285 572 33 27

2 Trotta Rosa SSC 277 285 562 25 33

Compound Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Massina Michele GAU 288 289 577 37 23

Recurve Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Heyvaert Etienne GPE 274 269 543 22 24

2 Lejoly Daniel LIE 274 267 541 20 28

3 Roosen Dany SSK 257 277 534 25 22

4 Jacques Serge CMA 259 268 527 14 27

5 Gerard Michel LFE 262 261 523 13 23

6 Mabille Georges LIE 261 255 516 16 0

7 Gonzales Manuel CMA 259 233 492 11 15

Recurve Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Peeren Isabelle GSR 267 253 520 16 22

2 Paulus Dominique CEN 245 244 489 11 22

3 Baudoux Pamela GAU 157 140 297 0 4

Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Delacroix Pascal AVB 289 283 572 32 28

2 Gahide Yves RCM 281 283 564 25 34

2 Paterakis Akylas FOA 282 282 564 25 34

4 Prieels Philipe GSR 283 281 564 24 0

5 De Bevere Eric CMA 276 286 562 24 34

6 De Poorter Jean-Marie GSR 276 280 556 24 31

7 Vandergucht Patrick GSR 276 280 556 21 34

8 Tabury Henri ACH 275 272 547 13 42

9 Lejeune Paul LFE 272 273 545 10 45

10 Wiggeleer Patrick GSR 274 263 537 15 35

Compound Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Loly Colette LIE 260 264 524 19 32
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Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Vandergucht Jonathan GSR 271 257 528 20 24

2 Letor Guillaume ACB 233 268 501 12 20

3 Jamoul Romain LIE 220 227 447 4 14

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Gerard Nathan LFE 284 282 566 27 32

2 Van Cauter Benjamin ANT 0 0 0

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Gargiulo Angelo FOA 271 279 550 25 22

2 Missotten Ivan FOA 264 266 530 17 29

3 Viérin Louis CMA 251 268 519 19 18

4 Cusumano Hugo LIE 244 255 499 9 20

5 Jacques Pierre CMA 242 228 470 11 14

6 Lambert Allister AVB 220 244 464 2 23

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Lefevre Stéphanie ABA 186 204 390 4 6

2 Arguelles Lea ABA 133 135 268 0 4

Compound Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Geurts Brieuc CMA 274 260 534 11 41

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Vanderveken Arnaud GSR 250 243 493 8 14

2 Brahy William LIE 191 206 397 1 7

Nu recurve Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Scubla Claudio FOA 221 250 471 7 20

2 Van Wallendael Pierre GAU 234 232 466 8 10

3 Randle Daniel CMA 206 212 418 5 7

4 de Wrangel Simon GAU 201 194 395 4 10
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Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Vanden Hoeck Maurice GPE 285 286 571 31 0

2 Denayer Jean GSR 278 280 558 20 38

3 Mees Bernard ACB 275 277 552 14 44

4 Marchandise Elie SHE 275 276 551 15 42

5 Eudier Jean-Pierre GPE 277 272 549 15 40

6 Devolder Jean-Pierre GPE 269 262 531 10 37

7 Urbain Roger LEF 266 259 525 8 37

8 Delievre Philippe GPE 264 257 521 4 36

9 Semmeling Jean GAU 255 265 520 12 32

10 Van Mol Adolphe FOA 249 257 506 6 28

11 Demaere Pierre GAU 260 245 505 5 33

12 Peters Daniel FOA 257 241 498 8 34

13 Detienne Jean-Claude CEN 250 229 479 4 27

14 Bertels Roger GPE 206 236 442 3 18

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Peeleman Roger GSW 277 264 541 28 22

2 Delcominette Guy LIE 269 271 540 19 27

3 Sturbaut Jean-Pierre GSW 276 250 526 22 21

4 Buyl Ronny GSW 250 243 493 7 21

5 Pinchart Michel GSR 240 207 447 6 13

6 Rauwoens Theo GSW 210 216 426 3 12

7 Petrons Joel ABA 222 202 424 2 12

Nu recurve Senior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Carrette Joelle CMA 226 222 448 5 16

2 Vanderheyden Bernard CMA 172 185 357 1 7

Nu Long Bow Senior

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Alexandre Laurent ACG 235 232 467 8 10

2 Debosschère Tiphaine ACG 189 189 378 5 11

3 Mortier Patricia GAU 178 175 353 3 3

Nu Long Bow Master

Pl. Nom Club Serie 1 Serie 2 Total 10 9

1 Stelsy Eric ACG 232 195 427 7 13

Equipes Recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

Gargiulo Angelo 550

Royen Laurent 548

Missotten Ivan 530

Peeleman Roger 541

Pennewaert Peter 531

Sturbaut Jean-Pierre 526

Total

1 FOA 1628

2 GSW 1598
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Lejoly Daniel 541

Delcominette Guy 540

Mabille Georges 516

Sebille Sebastien 540

Roosen Dany 534

Ledant Bruno 491

Vandergucht Jonathan 528

Peeren Isabelle 520

Maertens Catherine 506

Thomassin Charles 543

Verlinden Leandre 510

Letor Guillaume 501

Jacques Serge 527

Viérin Louis 519

Gonzales Manuel 492

Arguelles Antonio 516

Thirot Wivine 455

Petrons Joel 424

Luis Dinis 499

Bernaert Alain 486

Baudoux Pamela 297

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv

Cauwe Michael 592

Verhoeven Sebastien 572

Prieels Sarah 572

Delacroix Pascal 572

Galan Chrisrtian 556

Vens Samuel 545

Bottiau David 572

De Bevere Eric 562

Geurts Brieuc 534

Vanden Hoeck Maurice 571

Eudier Jean-Pierre 549

Devolder Jean-Pierre 531

Massina Michele 577

Semmeling Jean 520

Demaere Pierre 505

Paterakis Akylas 564

Van Mol Adolphe 506

Peters Daniel 498

GPE 1651

2 AVB 1673

5 GAU 1602

3 CMA 1668

4

7 CMA 1538

8 ABA 1395

5 GSR 1554

5 ACB 1554

3 LIE 1597

4 SSK 1565

6 FOA 1568

9 GAU 1282

Total

1 GSR 1736
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